N O T I C E
THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN REPRODUCED FROM
MICROFICHE. ALTHOUGH IT IS RECOGNIZED THAT
CERTAIN PORTIONS ARE ILLEGIBLE, IT IS BEING RELEASED
IN THE INTEREST OF MAKING AVAILABLE AS MUCH
INFORMATION AS POSSIBLE
brought to you by COREView metadata, citation and similar papers at core.ac.uk

10
.ber t	 130SC/10 000
res ntype code se
12 resin vi: 83/8916
batch
k	 k
10
Fiber type: 13osulo oco
resin type: code 69
160
140
120 E
z
v °
E100V
\	 C
L	 J
0 80 $
0 60 g
40 0
o+
12
k k
10
5
4
and 2	 resin batch: 2T1370
20	 o^
\	 y>	 N
P'1	 N
07	 N	 ry	 ry
0
Fiber batch No.
Fig. d
0
1r
160
140 E
E
E 120
100
8 80
a
m
° o
60 ~
e
40
lfl j
20
0
x : (50900
A = t0°/±450
A = (4800
o=G80°
e c 'too
6
.4
2	 o	 U
M
N	 ry
Fiber batch No.
Fig. b
REPRODUCIBLj,L1 L
ClioTHE
,0PUGIVAT, PA rr",
a
A
N
Fiber type .cr c, 10 ow
esin typeeode 69
120 _res inn: f.1e916
-- batch